ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY
FOR PROFESSIONAL
CABLE & BROADBAND
NETWORKS MEMBER
PROFESSIONAL DWDM OPTICAL LASER TRANSMITTER for
HFC & FTTH LARGE CATV & SAT 47-2.800 MHz DISTRIBUTIONS
A STEP AHEAD IN DIGITAL TELEVISION

I-O Board Wired Remote Control Via insulated Contact I-O
OPTIONS
ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
ORDERING MODEL / CODE EXAMPLE
MODEL / CODE DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
RLT-D-10-34-A-4-DC-S DWDM Laser TX, 10 dBm PWR, CH34 ITU, SC/APC connector,
n° 4 Optic Output, opt. 48VDC PSU + 230 VAC, CATV & SAT Band
Large CATV and SAT
distribution
ACCESSORIES
MODEL / CODE DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
RLT SERIES =
ROVER Laser
Transmitter
LASER OUTPUT POWER
10 = 10 dBm/10mW
TV & CATV/SAT INPUT FREQ. RANGE
S = 48-870/950-2.400 MHz
T = 47-1.002 MHz (no SAT)
LASER CLASS
D = cooled DWDM butterfly
RLT - D - 10 - 34 - A - 4 - AC - S - I- O
ROVER OPTICAL PRODUCTS RANGE
P.S.U. redundancy
DC = 48 V+230 V
AC = 230 V+230 V
XX = 230 V only
I-O Board  for
Wired Remote
Control (opt.)
OPTICAL CH. N.
34 = channel 34,
1550.12 nm
OPTICAL
CONNECTOR
NUMBER OF
LASER OUTPUTS
4 = N. 4